NXN Midwest Regional

MEET DATE & LOCATION

11.15.2015

LaVern Gibson Championship XC Course

Terre Haute, IN
STATES INCLUDED
IN-IL-OH-MI-MO

Boys Championship

Place Bib Number
1 2020
2 2103
3 2237
4 2018
5 2087
6 2248
7 2133
8 2299
9 2145
10 2055
11 2190
12 2092
13 2049
14 2022
15 2297
16 1320
17 2113
18 634
19 2054
20 2058
21 2301

Name

Jonathan Davis
Benjamin Veatch
Isaac Harding
Jack Aho

Charlie Kern
Sean Torpy
Morgan Beadlescomb
Austin Hindman
Benjamin Naeger
Brayden Law
Dustin Horter
Brian Griffith
Curtis Eckstein
Roman Drabchuk
Luke Wagner
Nick Stricklen
Danny Kilrea
Bradley Davis
Tyler Keslin
Christian Noble
Devin Meyrer

School

IL Unattached

Lemrac, IN

RockTown TC, MI

IL Unattached

Kroy, IL

Sandburg XC Club, IL
MI Unattached
Wildwood Lancers, MO
MO Unattached

IN Unattached

OH Unattached

Lake Zurich Running Club, IL
IN Unattached

IL Unattached

Wildcat Track Club, OH
OH Unattached

ltxc, il

Celtic Racing Club, OH
IN Unattached

IN Unattached
Wildwood Lancers, MO

Time

14:59.9
15:01.3
15:08.5
15:08.7
15:09.1
15:11.3
15:18.5
15:23.6
15:25.4
15:25.5
15:25.6
15:25.6
15:27.9
15:28.0
15:28.6
15:29.3
15:29.8
15:33.2
15:34.1
15:34.4
15:34.7

Pace
4:49
4:50
4:52
4:52
4:53
4:53
4:55
4:57
4:58
4:58
4:58
4:58
4:58
4:59
4:59
4:59
4:59
5:00
5:01
5:01
5:01



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

2289
2007
2120
2291
2247
2195
2155
1292
2026
2191
2002
2118
578

2171

2159
1307
2245
2251
1998
2033
2114
1598
2041
2064
2200
2244
2093
2056
2210
2286
2036
2040

Cooper Williams
Jack Lalonde
Tristan Dahmen
C.J. Ambosio
Chris Torpy
Hunter Moore
Scott Anderson
Edmund Coleman
Michael Hahndorf
Jacob Keating
David Ehlers
Vince Zona
Victor Mugeche

Alec Danner

Jake McEneaney
Stephen Jones
Brandon Lukas
Joshua Derrick
Alex Keeble
Dustin Macuiba
Connor Madell
Paolo Tiongson
Kevin Salvano
Cameron Trout
Tyler Polman
Max Lehnhardt
Kyle Griffith
Julien Magallanes
Danny Dalton
Evan Johnson
Mark Myers

Walmer Saavedra

West Lafayette XC Club, IN
GetJoeyAGirlfriend, IL
Mecca Wall Ballers, OH
Wildcat Track Club, OH
Sandburg XC Club, IL

OH Unattached
Naperville South, IL

OH Unattached

IL Unattached

OH Unattached

Fort Wayne Cadets, IN
ltxc, il

Blue Springs Dragons, MO
Northern Grove Distance
Projec

Naperville South, IL

OH Unattached

Sandburg XC Club, IL
Sheridan Athletic Club, IL
Dirty Dogs, IL

IL Unattached

ltxc, il

Wilmette XC Club, IL

IL Unattached

IN Unattached

OH Unattached

Sandburg XC Club, IL

Lake Zurich Running Club, IL
IN Unattached

Paradise Valley XC, IN
West Lafayette XC Club, IN
IL Unattached

IL Unattached

15:38.0
15:38.2
15:39.5
15:40.0
15:40.5
15:40.7
15:41.1
15:42.5
15:43.5
15:44.4
15:44.5
15:45.4
15:45.7

15:46.0

15:46.5
15:46.7
15:46.8
15:46.9
15:47 .3
15:47 .3
15:48.9
15:49.8
15:50.3
15:50.4
15:50.5
15:50.9
15:51.2
15:51.9
15:52.4
15:53.5
15:54.0
15:55.2

5:02
5:02
5:02
5:03
5:03
5:03
5:03
5:03
5:04
5:04
5:04
5:04
5:04

5:04

5:04
5:04
5:04
5:04
5:05
5:05
5:05
5:05
5:06
5:06
5:06
5:06
5:06
5:06
5:06
5:07
5:07
5:07



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

2158
2135
2061
547

2249
2238
2266
2125
2298
2208
2161
1301
2232
2096
2081
2181
2303
1964
2224
2265
2112
2085
2160
2102
2017
2039
2063
2057
2052
2295
2048
2157
2220

Aidan Livingston

Enael Woldemichael

Hariharan Sathyamurthy

Caleb Washington
Warren Blood
Cole Johnson
Sam Fathizadeh
Allen Sparks, Jr.
Alec Haines
Aaron Wood
Danny Winek
Gavin Gaynor
Trevor Thompson
Matt Pereira
Karson LeComte
Nicholas Chaplik
Dylan Quisenbery
Conor Naughton
Parker Jones
Blake Evertsen
Matt Begeman
Max Denning
Matt Millostan
Benjamin Miller
Matt Aho
Stephen Poorten
Jacob Stamm
Bailey Mclntire
Alec Hartman
Tom Sullivan
Theo Burgwald
Caleb Ferguson
Brian Sodaro

Naperville South, IL

MI Unattached

IN Unattached

Asto XC Club, IL

Sheridan Athletic Club, IL
RockTown TC, MI

The Dale, IL

Mecca Wall Ballers, OH
Wildwood Lancers, MO
OH Unattached

Naperville South, IL

OH Unattached

Promise Distance Project, IN
Lake Zurich Running Club, IL
Kensington Kross, IL

OH Unattached

Wildwood Lancers, MO
Cass Benton Distance Project,
Phidippides Mentality, IN
The Dale, IL

ltxc, il

Kroy, IL

Naperville South, IL
Lemrac, IN

IL Unattached

IL Unattached

IN Unattached

IN Unattached

IN Unattached

Wildcat Track Club, OH

IN Unattached

Naperville South, IL

Park Ridge Running Club, IL

15:55.8
15:56.8
15:57.3
15:57.5
15:57.5
15:58.3
15:58.6
15:58.7
15:58.9
15:59.1
15:59.3
16:00.2
16:00.4
16:00.9
16:01.0
16:01.3
16:01.3
16:01.7
16:02.5
16:02.7
16:02.7
16:03.1
16:03.6
16:03.8
16:04.7
16:05.1
16:05.8
16:06.4
16:07.0
16:07.0
16:07.2
16:07.6
16:08.2

5:07
5:08
5:08
5:08
5:08
5:08
5:08
5:08
5:08
5:09
5:09
5:09
5:09
5:09
5:09
5:09
5:09
5:09
5:10
5:10
5:10
5:10
5:10
5:10
5:10
5:11
5:11
5:11
5:11
5:11
5:11
5:11
5:12



87
88
89
90
21
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

107

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

2198
2205
2031
2000
565

2037
2012
2029
1223
562

2059
2156
1961
2009
2099
2090
2144
2275
2242
1291

2141

2263
2116
2101
2032
2231
2024
2086
1953
2178
2089
2053

Joe Pappas
Colin Theis

Tyler Lay
Andrew Walmer
Eryk Yunk

Filip Pajak

Bryce Barnett
Tyler Johnson
Jack Sebok

Eli Walker

Josh Ratts
Dominic Dina
Ben Cracraft
Stephen Pipilas
Evan Bouillet
Robert Tomaska
Clayton Duchatschek
Jacob Schweiss
Tom Brennan

Jacob Caniford
Conner Sandt

Chris Brenk
Alex Pall
William Harris I
Justin Loquercio
Tristan Strobel
Jacob Gebhardt
Tommy Devereux
Jack Halpin
Zach Birdsall
Jon May

Sam Henthorn

OH Unattached

OH Unattached

IL Unattached

Dirty Dogs, IL
Belvidere Track Club, IL
IL Unattached

Golden Boys, IN

IL Unattached

North Plainfield Running Club,

Belvidere Track Club, IL
IN Unattached
Naperville South, IL

Cass Benton Distance Project,

GetJoeyAGirlfriend, IL
Lemrac, IN

Kroy, IL

MO Unattached
Victorious Secret, MO
Sandburg XC Club, IL

OH Unattached
Middlebury Cross Country
Club,

The Dale, IL

ltxc, il

Lemrac, IN

IL Unattached

Promise Distance Project, IN
IL Unattached

Kroy, IL

Birmingham XC, MI

OH Unattached

Kroy, IL

IN Unattached

16:08.5
16:08.9
16:08.9
16:10.2
16:12.0
16:12.2
16:12.5
16:12.6
16:12.8
16:12.9
16:13.0
16:13.4
16:13.4
16:13.4
16:13.5
16:14.1
16:14.2
16:14.3
16:15.3
16:15.5

16:15.7

16:15.8
16:16.3
16:16.5
16:16.9
16:17.6
16:18.1
16:18.2
16:18.6
16:18.7
16:19.0
16:19.4

5:12
5:12
5:12
5:12
5:13
5:13
5:13
5:13
5:13
5:13
5:13
5:13
5:13
5:13
5:13
5:13
5:13
5:13
5:14
5:14

5:14

5:14
5:14
5:14
5:14
5:14
5:15
5:15
5:15
5:15
5:15
5:15



119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

2311
2246
2077
2079
2146
2243
2235
2310
2142
2129
2197
2180
2075
2078
2176
2225
2204
2104
2199
2047
2004
2278
2296
1973
2088
2127
2183
2067
2240
2267
2025
2072
2162

Trevor Wills
Martin Skucas
Matthew Cozine
Luke Filipic

Ryan Parson
David Gleisner
Grant Gabriel
Zack Price

Zach Balleau
Zach Robertson
Jacob Ondash
Matthew Bull
Michael Ronzone
Max Crowninshield
Simon Alford
Luke Upton
Andrew Stump
Drew Watson

Joe Polakowski
Shane Williamson
Noah Steffen
Simon Gelber
Andrew Szendrey
Ben Ewert

Sean MacGregor
Ben Loeper

Zach Fresenko
Colin DeYoung

Matthew MacGregor

Nathan Hill

John Girmscheid
Andrew Burroughs
Jacob Baver

Yorkville Running Club, IL
Sandburg XC Club, IL
Kensington Kross, IL
Kensington Kross, IL
MO Unattached
Sandburg XC Club, IL
RockTown TC, MI
Yorkville Running Club, IL
MO Unattached
Medina XC Club, OH
OH Unattached

OH Unattached

It's Time, IL

Kensington Kross, IL
OH Unattached
Phidippides Mentality, IN
OH Unattached
Lemrac, IN

OH Unattached

IL Unattached

Fort Wayne Cadets, IN
Warriors, MO

Wildcat Track Club, OH
creek runners,OH

Kroy, IL

Medina XC Club, OH
OH Unattached
Indinois Track Club, IN
RockTown TC, MI

The Dale, IL

IL Unattached

It's Time, IL

nomas, oh

16:19.8
16:20.3
16:20.3
16:20.7
16:20.8
16:21.5
16:21.6
16:21.7
16:21.8
16:22.3
16:22.4
16:22.6
16:23.6
16:23.8
16:24.1
16:24.4
16:24.7
16:25.0
16:25.7
16:25.9
16:26.1
16:26.7
16:26.8
16:27.3
16:27.8
16:27.9
16:28.7
16:28.8
16:29.3
16:29.6
16:29.8
16:30.5
16:31.3

5:15
5:15
5:15
5:15
5:15
5:16
5:16
5:16
5:16
5:16
5:16
5:16
5:16
5:16
5:17
5:17
5:17
5:17
5:17
5:17
5:17
5:17
5:17
5:18
5:18
5:18
5:18
5:18
5:18
5:18
5:18
5:19
5:19



152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

167

168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

177

178
179
180
181
182

2250
2003
2013
2035
2084
2201
2293
2177
2034
1965
2143
2083
1993
2230
1977

1970

2091
1302
2228
1974
2080
2271
2288
1997
2128

1967

2021
2076
2236
2287
2193

Alex Burck
Jacob Panning
Gabe Fendel
Jacob Meyer
Jackson Bode
Chris Reischel
Jim Rogers
Austin Angeline
Wyatt Mcintyre
Thomas Smither
Logan Bohannon
Sean Sanaghan
Andrew Tighe
Josh Roth

Colin Staten

Ben Rankin

Patick Burns
Wyat Harmon
Sam Kuhn
Matt Gregson
Alec Heyde
Noah Hunter
Isaiah Robyne
Jack Hyde
Kevin Menyes

Elijah Brooks

Jacob DeWitt
Charlie Zimmer
Grayson Harding

Andrius Kriauciunas

Andy Mayse

Sheridan Athletic Club, IL
Fort Wayne Cadets, IN
Golden Boys, IN

IL Unattached

Kroy, IL

OH Unattached

Wildcat Track Club, OH
OH Unattached

IL Unattached

Cass Benton Distance Project,
MO Unattached

Kensington Kross, IL
Davidson XC, OH

Promise Distance Project, IN
creek runners,OH
Columbus Thorn Distance
Club,

Lake Zurich Running Club, IL
OH Unattached

Promise Distance Project, IN
creek runners,OH
Kensington Kross, IL
Victorious Secret, MO
West Lafayette XC Club, IN
Dirty Dogs, IL

Medina XC Club, OH
Columbus Thorn Distance
Club,

IL Unattached

It's Time, IL

RockTown TC, MI

West Lafayette XC Club, IN
OH Unattached

16:32.2
16:32.3
16:33.0
16:33.0
16:33.5
16:33.7
16:33.9
16:34.3
16:34.3
16:34.5
16:34.6
16:35.3
16:35.8
16:35.9
16:36.1

16:36.3

16:36.9
16:37.0
16:38.0
16:38.2
16:38.2
16:38.3
16:38.4
16:38.5
16:38.6

16:39.0

16:39.1
16:39.8
16:39.9
16:41.4
16:42.3

5:19
5:19
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:20
5:21

5:21

5:21
5:21
5:21
5:21
5:21
5:21
5:21
5:21
5:21

5:22

5:22
5:22
5:22
5:22
5:22



183
184
185
186

187
188
189
190

191

192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

211

2082
2172
2309
1972

2147
1957
1986
2163

2170

796

2290
2268
2272
2264
1469
2256
2302
2164
2062
2167
2185
2100
2292
2273
2134
2016
1995
1958

2169

Jack O'Donnell
Andrew Marek
Alexx Nauman
Chandler Steward

Caleb Stillings
Luke Wallace
Spencer Strohm
Ray Berling

Nick Chudzik

Brayden Hamblen
Dylan Williams
Andrew Irvine
Max McDaniel
Ryan Doorhy
Zach Mesplay
Jordan Bennett
Nassim Oufattole
Justin Koehler
Hunter Smith
Michael Uematsu
Logan Griffith
Thomas Gastineau
Colin Caniglia
Brendan Pratt
Reid Parsons
Brayden Watson
Ben Craw

Ben Williams

Ryan Birkmeier

Kensington Kross, IL
Northern Grove Distance
Projec

Yorkville Running Club, IL
Columbus Thorn Distance
Club,

MO Unattached
Birmingham XC, MI
Darby Running Club, OH
nomas, oh

Northern Grove Distance
Projec

IL Unattached

West Lafayette XC Club, IN
The Dale, IL

Victorious Secret, MO
The Dale, IL

Sharktank, IL

Straight Speed, MI
Wildwood Lancers, MO
nomas, oh

IN Unattached

nomas, oh

OH Unattached

Lemrac, IN

Wildcat Track Club, OH
Victorious Secret, MO
MI Unattached

Golden Boys, IN

Dirty Dogs, IL
Birmingham XC, MI
Northern Grove Distance
Projec

16:42.8
16:42.8
16:43.1
16:43.8

16:44.0
16:44.1
16:44.4
16:44.4

16:45.2

16:45.5
16:45.8
16:45.9
16:45.9
16:46.1
16:46.6
16:47.0
16:47.1
16:47.2
16:47.3
16:47.5
16:47.6
16:47.6
16:47.6
16:48.0
16:48.3
16:48.4
16:48.5
16:48.6

16:48.8

5:22
5:22
5:23
5:23

5:23
5:23
5:23
5:23

5:23

5:23
5:23
5:23
5:23
5:24
5:24
5:24
5:24
5:24
5:24
5:24
5:24
5:24
5:24
5:24
5:24
5:24
5:24
5:24

5:24



212
213

214

215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

236

237
238
239
240
241
242

1959
2192

1971

2233
2131
2119
1956
2122
2187
1954
2269
2229
2252
1983
2253
1994
1996
2300
2098
2019
2182
1989
1962
2260

2175

2124
2051
2234
2111
2239
2173

Sean Coleman
Cole Lovett

Justin Spoon

Shinya Wai

Matt Stump

Nick Cowger
Alex Skender
Nate Keeney
Tanner Hawley
George Nummer
Ethan Planson
Ashton Murray
Jack Litowitz

Ellis Farson
Patrick Norrick
Brian Butcher
Ryan Hodge
Tommy Laarman
Calvin Bates
Lenny Baumann
Joey Finucan
Patrick Keck
Christian Freiburger
Micah Meindertsma

Jacob Ridderhoff

Ethan Sparks

Kyle Harris

Peter Werling

Luke Wojciechowski
Julian Kipke

Sam McCool

Cass Benton Distance Project,
OH Unattached

Columbus Thorn Distance
Club,

Promise Distance Project, IN
Medina XC Club, OH
Mecca Wall Ballers, OH
Birmingham XC, MI

Mecca Wall Ballers, OH
OH Unattached
Birmingham XC, MI

The Dale, IL

Promise Distance Project, IN
Sheridan Athletic Club, IL
Darby Running Club, OH
Sheridan Athletic Club, IL
Dirty Dogs, IL

Dirty Dogs, IL

Wildwood Lancers, MO
Lemrac, IN

IL Unattached

OH Unattached

Davidson XC, OH

Cass Benton Distance Project,
Straight Speed, MI
Northern Grove Distance
Projec

Mecca Wall Ballers, OH

IN Unattached

Promise Distance Project, IN
Liberty XC Running Club, OH
RockTown TC, M

Northern Grove Distance

16:49.0
16:49.1

16:49 .4

16:49.8
16:50.2
16:50.3
16:51.0
16:51.3
16:51.9
16:52.4
16:52.6
16:53.0
16:54.0
16:54.9
16:55.1
16:55.1
16:55.3
16:56.9
16:57.1
16:57.5
16:57.7
16:58.8
16:59.6
17:00.0

17:00.6

17:01.8
17:02.2
17:02.2
17:03.1
17:03.3
17:03.7

5:25
5:25

5:25

5:25
5:25
5:25
5:25
5:25
5:25
5:26
5:26
5:26
5:26
5:26
5:27
5:27
5:27
5:27
5:27
5:27
5:27
5:28
5:28
5:28

5:28

5:29
5:29
5:29
5:29
5:29
5:29



243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272

273

2308
1991
2008
2130
2262
1949
1985
2110
1992
2005
2132
2254
559

1960
2011
553

2010
2307
2304
2213
2001
2050
2306
2165
2094
1999
1978
2071
2115
1975

1969

Cody Hornyak
Matthew Rose
Max O'Meara
Alex Stamper
Owen Woltjer
Brady Harless
Jayson Shoemaker
Mitchell Towne
Andrew Taylor
Ben Strasen
Parker Williams
Ted Oh

Will Palmer

Nick Couyoumijian
Alan Zhou

Jared Ellingson
Austin Rutkowski
Thor Hester

Ryan Rigabar
Jack Gabrish
Alax Amaro
Bryan Flannery
Jake Firrantello
Mikey Loehr

Eric Metzger
Gabe Pommier
Raul Vargas
Derek Van Prooyen
Tim McCarthy
Trevor Louis

Chase McQueen

Projec

Yorkville Running Club, IL
Davidson XC, OH
GetJoeyAGirlfriend, IL
Medina XC Club, OH
Straight Speed, Ml

Black Robe Running Club, IN
Darby Running Club, OH
Liberty XC Running Club, OH
Davidson XC, OH

Fort Wayne Cadets, IN
Medina XC Club, OH
Sheridan Athletic Club, IL
Belvidere Track Club, IL
Cass Benton Distance Project,
GetJoeyAGirlfriend, IL
Belvidere Track Club, IL
GetJoeyAGirlfriend, IL
Yorkville Running Club, IL
Wildwood Lancers, MO
Paradise Valley XC, IN

Fort Wayne Cadets, IN

IN Unattached

Yorkville Running Club, IL
nomas, oh

Lake Zurich Running Club, IL
Dirty Dogs, IL

creek runners,OH

Indinois Track Club, IN

ltxc, il

creek runners,OH

Columbus Thorn Distance

Club,

17:03.8
17:04.4
17:04.9
17:05.0
17:05.5
17:06.8
17:07.2
17:07.2
17:07.6
17:07.7
17:08.0
17:08.3
17:09.8
17:09.8
17:10.2
17:10.4
17:10.7
17:11.6
17:12.4
17:12.4
17:12.5
17:12.8
17:14.1
17:14.7
17:15.4
17:15.7
17:15.8
17:16.4
17:16.5
17:18.0

17:18.3

5:29
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:31
5:31
5:31
5:31
5:31
5:31
5:31
5:31
5:32
5:32
5:32
5:32
5:32
5:32
5:32
5:32
5:33
5:33
5:33
5:33
5:33
5:33
5:33
5:34

5:34



274

275
276

277

278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298

299

300
301
302
303

1968

2106
1963

2140

2166
2179
2215
1987
2189
1955
1951
2109
2274
1990
2211
2270
2223
2285
2257
2255
2241
561

2294
2219
2014

2174

2126
1988
2097
1982

Eli Fischer

Logan Boone
Kenny Goolsby

Hunter Moore

Tony Rabe

Chase Brentlinger
Carlos Martinez
Chris Egolf

Zack Henry
David Seago
Christian Stevens
John Ropchok
Charlie Samarzich
Max LeClair
Aaron Finley
Drew Faerber
Milan Jones
David Czerwonky
Eric Farhadi

Will Taylor
Taylor Mrozinski
Alec Scott

Nick Saul

Brian Shanahan
lan Leatherman

Matt Moravec

Brian Fotheringham

Adam Hoover
Nate Quinn
Zachary Farrell

Columbus Thorn Distance
Club,

Liberty XC Running Club, OH
Cass Benton Distance Project,
Middlebury Cross Country
Club,

nomas, oh

OH Unattached

Paradise Valley XC, IN
Davidson XC, OH

OH Unattached

Birmingham XC, MI

Black Robe Running Club, IN
Liberty XC Running Club, OH
Victorious Secret, MO
Davidson XC, OH

Paradise Valley XC, IN
Victorious Secret, MO
Phidippides Mentality, IN
West Lafayette XC Club, IN
Straight Speed, MI

Sheridan Athletic Club, IL
RockTown TC, MI

Belvidere Track Club, IL
Wildcat Track Club, OH
Park Ridge Running Club, IL
Golden Boys, IN

Northern Grove Distance
Projec

Medina XC Club, OH
Davidson XC, OH

Lake Zurich Running Club, IL
Darby Running Club, OH

17:18.6

17:18.7
17:19.2

17:19.6

17:19.9
17:20.7
17:20.9
17:23.4
17:23.5
17:23.9
17:24.1
17:24.4
17:24.5
17:26.3
17:26.3
17:26.5
17:28.0
17:29.5
17:29.6
17:29.9
17:30.1
17:31.7
17:32.1
17:33.8
17:34.1

17:35.3

17:35.5
17:36.1
17:37 .4
17:37.6

5:34

5:34
5:34

5:34

5:34
5:35
5:35
5:36
5:36
5:36
5:36
5:36
5:36
5:37
5:37
5:37
5:37
5:38
5:38
5:38
5:38
5:38
5:39
5:39
5:39

5:40

5:40
5:40
5:40
5:40



304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336

2259
2261
1980
2105
2284
731

2073
1952
2042
2168
1950
2209
734

2107
2117
2214
2108
538

2305
2227
2123
1981
2277
2068
2060
2202
2046
2221
2282
2184
2043
552

2222

Cody Jakiel
Jordan Pattison
Grant Akers
Nicholas Andrson
Mitchell Curl
Matthew Ruppert
Sean Galle

Josh Urban

John Schmidt
Matt Welage
Alex Pirkle
Brady Woods
Nathaniel Witmer
Ryan Milligan
Dan Palmer
Thomas Lyp

Brad Raymond
Tom Sweeney
Patrick Black
Jayden Wenning
Michael Shipman
Eric Ingram
Ethan Bradley
Ryan Koontz
Aaron Rush
Daniel Ripple
Tyler Williams
Ray Sutschek
Matthew Ruvinov
Luke Graviit
Hagan Schneider
Alec Beutel
Caleb Harrington

Straight Speed, Ml

Straight Speed, MI

Darby Running Club, OH
Liberty XC Running Club, OH
West Lafayette XC Club, IN
Fort Wayne Cadets, IN

It's Time, IL

Black Robe Running Club, IN
IL Unattached

nomas, oh

Black Robe Running Club, IN
OH Unattached

Fort Wayne Cadets, IN
Liberty XC Running Club, OH
ltxc, il

Paradise Valley XC, IN
Liberty XC Running Club, OH
Black Robe Running Club, IN
Yorkville Running Club, IL
Phidippides Mentality, IN
Mecca Wall Ballers, OH
Darby Running Club, OH
Warriors, MO

Indinois Track Club, IN

IN Unattached

OH Unattached

IL Unattached

Park Ridge Running Club, IL
Warriors, MO

OH Unattached

IL Unattached

Belvidere Track Club, IL
Phidippides Mentality, IN

17:37.9
17:38.4
17:38.9
17:39.9
17:40.2
17:40.7
17:40.8
17:41.9
17:42.7
17:43.3
17:44.4
17:44.8
17:45.2
17:46.2
17:46.3
17:47 .1
17:48.3
17:48.7
17:49.9
17:50.3
17:50.4
17:51.0
17:51.8
17:54.2
17:55.2
17:56.2
17:57.8
17:58.3
17:58.9
17:59.2
17:59.5
18:00.7
18:04.5

5:40
5:41
5:41
5:41
5:41
5:41
5:41
5:41
5:42
5:42
5:42
5:42
5:43
5:43
5:43
5:43
5:44
5:44
5:44
5:44
5:44
5:45
5:45
5:46
5:46
5:46
5:47
5:47
5:47
5:47
5:47
5:48
5:49



337
338
339
340

341

342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354

355
356
357

358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366

2186
1976
2203
1947

2136

211
2206
2279
2216
2015
2276
717
2121
555
907
2217
2027
2070

1966
1948
2139

1979
2065
2212
2074
2258
1984
2095
1462
2281

Tyler Harroun
Aaron Shepherd
Gavin Shearer
Matthew Fink

Riley Gorden

Logan Pietrzak
Mason Walkup
Chris Hanson
Logan Meeter
Ben Wagoner
Isaac Wright
Caleb Carter
Jake Hall

Jack Macaluso
Ben Payton
Glen Garino
Layne Hill
Jacob Thompson

Charlie Allen
Brady Firenze
Blake Mawhorter

Roberto Vargas
Alex Wondaal
Carl Frey
Jimmy Milder
Zach Feyen
Matt Newman
Matt Milner
Irwin Loud
Aiden Pratt

OH Unattached

creek runners,OH

OH Unattached

Black Robe Running Club, IN
Middlebury Cross Country
Club,

IN Unattached

OH Unattached

Warriors, MO

Paradise Valley XC, IN
Golden Boys, IN

Victorious Secret, MO
Flying Freddies, OH

Mecca Wall Ballers, OH
Belvidere Track Club, IL

IN Unattached

Park Ridge Running Club, IL
IL Unattached

Indinois Track Club, IN
Columbus Thorn Distance
Club,

Black Robe Running Club, IN
Middlebury Cross Country
Club,

creek runners,OH

Indinois Track Club, IN
Paradise Valley XC, IN

It's Time, IL

Straight Speed, MI

Darby Running Club, OH
Lake Zurich Running Club, IL
Run It Up, IL

Warriors, MO

18:05.2
18:05.4
18:07.2
18:07 .4

18:08.5

18:08.6
18:10.0
18:11.4
18:12.2
18:14.4
18:14.4
18:14.8
18:15.4
18:16.5
18:18.2
18:18.3
18:20.2
18:23.2

18:23.3
18:25.9
18:26.9

18:28.3
18:30.6
18:30.9
18:31.6
18:33.2
18:36.4
18:43.3
18:43.5
18:46.3

5:49
5:49
5:50
5:50

5:50

5:50
5:51
5:51
5:51
5:52
5:52
5:52
5:52
5:53
5:53
5:53
5:54
5:55

5:55
5:56
5:56

5:57
5:57
5:57
5:58
5:58
5:59
6:01
6:01
6:02



367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375

Boys Championship Team Scores

Bib Number

2066
9210

2283
2196
2226
2069
2280
2038
2188

Name

1 - Sandburg XC Club, IL

2248
2247
2245
2244
2242
2246
2243

Torpy,Sean
Torpy, Chris
Lukas,Brandon
Lehnhardt, Max
Brennan,Tom
Skucas,Martin
Gleisner,David

2 - Naperville South, IL

2155
2159
2158
2161
2160
2157
2156

Anderson, Scott
McEneaney,Jake
Livingston,Aidan
Winek,Danny
Millostan, Matt
Ferguson,Caleb
Dina,Dominic

Luke Boss
Caleb Phillips
Andrew Smith
Derek Morgan
Brett Watson
Jp Peerbolte
John Nichols
David Plunkett
Ethan Heitkamp

Time

Top 5 Avg Times: 15:44
15:11
15:40
15:46
15:50
16:15
16:20
16:21

Top 5 Avg Times: 15:52
15:41
15:46
15:55
15:59
16:03
16:07
16:13

Indinois Track Club, IN
IN Unattached

Warriors, MO

OH Unattached
Phidippides Mentality, IN
Indinois Track Club, IN
Warriors, MO

IL Unattached

OH Unattached

Pace

4:53
5:03
5:04
5:06
5:14
5:15
5:16

5:03
5:04
5:07
5:09
5:10
5:11
5:13

18:48.4
18:57.3
19:14.6
19:25.2
19:34.4
19:38.6
19:44.4
19:48.6
20:00.1

Points

Points: 120
4

14

20

24

58

67

70

Points: 140
15
19
28
34
44
47
52

6:03
6:06
6:11
6:15
6:18
6:19
6:21
6:22
6:26



3 - ltxc, il
2113
2118
2114
2112
2116
2115
2117

Kilrea,Danny
Zona,Vince
Madell,Connor
Begeman, Matt
Pall,Alex
McCarthy,Tim
Palmer,Dan

4 - Wildwood Lancers, MO

2299
2301
2298
2303
2302
2300
2304

5 - Kroy, IL
2087
2085
2090
2086
2089
2088
2084

6 - Lemrac, IN
2103
2102
2099
2101

Hindman, Austin
Meyrer,Devin
Haines,Alec
Quisenbery,Dylan
Oufattole,Nassim
Laarman,Tommy
Rigabar,Ryan

Kern,Charlie
Denning,Max
Tomaska,Robert
Devereux,Tommy
May,Jon
MacGregor,Sean
Bode,Jackson

Veatch,Benjamin
Miller,Benjamin
Bouillet,Evan
Harris Ill, William

Top 5 Avg Times: 15:52
15:29
15:45
15:48
16:02
16:16
17:16
17:46

Top 5 Avg Times: 15:56
15:23
15:34
15:58
16:01
16:47
16:56
17:12

Top 5 Avg Times: 16:00
15:09
16:03
16:14
16:18
16:19
16:27
16:33

Top 5 Avg Times: 15:59
15:01
16:03
16:13
16:16

4:59
5:04
5:05
5:10
5:14
5:33
5:43

4:57
5:01
5:08
5:09
5:24
5:27
5:32

4:53
5:10
5:13
5:15
5:15
5:18
5:20

4:50
5:10
5:13
5:14

Points: 150
8

17

23

42

60

188

229

Points: 210
5

9

33

38

125

150

179

Points: 230
3

43

56

63

65

82

92

Points: 239
1

45

55

61



2104 Watson,Drew

2100 Gastineau,Thomas
2098 Bates,Calvin

7 - Wildcat Track Club, OH

2297 Wagner,Luke
2291 Ambosio,C.J.
2295 Sullivan,Tom
2296 Szendrey,Andrew
2293 Rogers,Jim

2292 Caniglia,Colin
2294 Saul,Nick

8 - RockTown TC, Ml

2237 Harding,Isaac
2238 Johnson,Cole
2235 Gabriel,Grant
2240 MacGregor,Matthew
2236 Harding,Grayson
2239 Kipke,Julian

2241 Mrozinski, Taylor
9 -The Dadle, IL

2266 Fathizadeh,Sam
2265 Evertsen,Blake
2263 Brenk,Chris

2267 Hill, Nathan

2268 Irvine,Andrew
2264 Doorhy,Ryan
2269 Planson,Ethan

10 - Kensington Kross, IL
2081 LeComte,Karson

16:25
16:47
16:57

Top 5 Avg Times: 16:02
15:28
15:40
16:07
16:26
16:33
16:47
17:32

Top 5 Avg Times: 16:07
15:08
15:58
16:21
16:29
16:39
17:03
17:30

Top 5 Avg Times: 16:17
15:58
16:02
16:15
16:29
16:45
16:46
16:52

Top 5 Avg Times: 16:19
16:01

5:17
5:24
5:27

4:59
5:03
5:11
5:17
5:20
5:24
5:39

4:52
5:08
5:16
5:18
5:22
5:29
5:38

5:08
5:10
5:14
5:18
5:23
5:24
5:26

5:09

77
128
151

Points: 239
7

13

46

80

93

129

210

Points: 298
2

30

71

85

110

159

208

Points: 338
31

41

59

86

121

123

143

Points: 344
37



2077
2079
2078
2083
2080
2082

Cozine,Matthew
Filipic,Luke
Crowninshield, Max
Sanaghan,Sean
Heyde,Alec
O'Donnell,Jack

11 - Lake Zurich Running Club, IL

2092
2093
2096
2091
2094
2097
2095

Griffith,Brian
Griffith,Kyle
Pereira,Matt
Burns,Patick
Metzger,Eric
Quinn,Nate
Milner,Matt

12 - West Lafayette XC Club, IN

2289
2286
2288
2287
2290
2285
2284

Williams,Cooper
Johnson,Evan
Robyne,Isaiah
Kriauciunas,Andrius
Williams,Dylan
Czerwonky,David
Curl, Mitchell

13 - Sheridan Athletic Club, IL

2251
2249
2250
2252
2253
2254
2255

Derrick,Joshua
Blood,Warren
Burck,Alex
Litowitz,Jack
Norrick,Patrick
Oh,Ted

Taylor, Will

16:20
16:20
16:23
16:35
16:38
16:42

Top 5 Avg Times: 16:13
15:25
15:51
16:00
16:36
17:15
17:37
18:43

Top 5 Avg Times: 16:19
15:38
15:53
16:38
16:41
16:45
17:29
17:40

Top 5 Avg Times: 16:24
15:46
15:57
16:32
16:54
16:55
17:08
17:29

5:15
5:15
5:16
5:20
5:21
5:22

4:58
5:06
5:09
5:21
5:33
5:40
6:01

5:02
5:07
5:21
5:22
5:23
5:38
5:41

5:04
5:08
5:19
5:26
5:27
5:31
5:38

68
69
75
95
103
112

Points: 351
6

25

36

100

184

215

259

Points: 373
10

27

105

111

120

205

221

Points: 431
21

29

89

145

147

172

207



14 - Promise Distance Project, IN

2232 Thompson,Trevor
2231 Strobel, Tristan
2230 Roth,Josh

2228 Kuhn,Sam

2233 Wai,Shinya

2229 Murray,Ashton
2234 Werling,Peter

15 - Dirty Dogs, IL

1998 Keeble,Alex

2000 Walmer,Andrew
1997 Hyde,Jack

1995 Craw,Ben

1994 Butcher,Brian
1996 Hodge,Ryan

1999 Pommier,Gabe

16 - Cass Benton Distance Project,
1964 Naughton,Conor
1961 Cracraft,Ben

1965 Smither,Thomas
1959 Coleman,Sean
1962 Freiburger,Christian
1960 Couyoumijian ,Nick
1963 Goolsby,Kenny

17 - Mecca Wall Ballers, OH
2120 Dahmen,Tristan
2125 Sparks, Jr.,Allen
2119 Cowger,Nick
2122 Keeney,Nate

2124 Sparks,Ethan

Top 5 Avg Times: 16:27
16:00
16:17
16:35
16:38
16:49
16:53
17:02

Top 5 Avg Times: 16:27
15:47
16:10
16:38
16:48
16:55
16:55
17:15

Top 5 Avg Times: 16:31
16:01
16:13
16:34
16:49
16:59
17:09
17:19

Top 5 Avg Times: 16:27
15:39
15:58
16:50
16:51
17:01

5:09
5:14
5:20
5:21
5:25
5:26
5:29

5:05
5:12
5:21
5:24
5:27
5:27
5:33

5:09
5:13
5:20
5:25
5:28
5:31
5:34

5:02
5:08
5:25
5:25
5:29

Points: 432
35

62

97

101

137

144

157

Points: 456
22

48

106

132

148

149

185

Points: 474
39

53

94

135

153

174

193

Points: 480
12

32

139

141

156



2123 Shipman,Michael

2121 Hall,Jake

18 - Fort Wayne Cadets, IN
2002 Ehlers,David
2004 Steffen,Noah
2003 Panning,Jacob
2005 Strasen,Ben

2001 Amaro,Alax

731 Ruppert, Matthew
734 Witmer,Nathaniel
19 - Northern Grove Distance Projec
2171 Danner,Alec
2172 Marek,Andrew
2170 Chudzik,Nick
2169 Birkmeier,Ryan
2175 Ridderhoff,Jacob
2173 McCool,Sam
2174 Moravec, Matt

20 - Medina XC Club, OH

2129 Robertson,Zach
2127 Loeper,Ben

2128 Menyes,Kevin
2131 Stump, Matt
2130 Stamper,Alex
2132 Williams,Parker
2126 Fotheringham,Brian

21 - GetJoeyAGirlfriend, IL
2007 Lalonde,Jack
2009 Pipilas, Stephen

17:50
18:15

Top 5 Avg Times: 16:36
15:44
16:26
16:32
17:07
17:12
17:40
17:45

Top 5 Avg Times: 16:36
15:46
16:42
16:45
16:48
17:00
17:03
17:35

Top 5 Avg Times: 16:40
16:22
16:27
16:38
16:50
17:05
17:08
17:35

Top 5 Avg Times: 16:39
15:38
16:13

5:44
5:52

5:04
5:17
5:19
5:31
5:32
5:41
5:43

5:04
5:22
5:23
5:24
5:28
5:29
5:40

5:16
5:18
5:21
5:25
5:30
5:31
5:40

5:02
5:13

235
248

Points: 535
16

78

90

170

181

222

227

Points: 539
18

113

119

134

155

160

212

Points: 565
73

83

107

138

164

171

213

Points: 580
11
54



2008 O'Meara,Max

2011 Zhou,Alan
2010 Rutkowski,Austin
22 - Yorkville Running Club, IL
2311 Wills, Trevor
2310 Price,Zack

2309 Nauman,Alexx
2308 Hornyak,Cody
2307 Hester,Thor
2306 Firrantello,Jake
2305 Black, Patrick

23 - Birmingham XC, Ml

1953 Halpin,Jack
1957 Wallace, Luke
1958 Williams,Ben
1956 Skender,Alex
1954 Nummer,George
1955 Seago,David

24 - Victorious Secret, MO
2275 Schweiss,Jacob
2271 Hunter,Noah
2272 McDaniel, Max
2273 Pratt,Brendan
2274 Samarzich,Charlie
2270 Faerber,Drew
2276 Wright,Isaac

25 - nomas, oh
2162 Bauer,Jacob
2163 Berling,Ray

17:04
17:10
17:10

Top 5 Avg Times: 16:43
16:19
16:21
16:43
17:03
17:11
17:14
17:49

Top 5 Avg Times: 16:42
16:18
16:44
16:48
16:51
16:52
17:23

Top 5 Avg Times: 16:45
16:14
16:38
16:45
16:48
17:24
17:26
18:14

Top 5 Avg Times: 16:48
16:31
16:44

5:30
5:32
5:32

5:15
5:16
5:23
5:29
5:32
5:33
5:44

5:15
5:23
5:24
5:25
5:26
5:36

5:13
5:21
5:23
5:24
5:36
5:37
5:52

5:19
5:23

163
175
177

Points: 591
66

72

114

161

178

182

233

Points: 595
64

116

133

140

142

197

Points: 613
57

104

122

130

200

203

247

Points: 642
88
118



2164
2167
2165
2166
2168

26 - Columbus Thorn Distance Club,

1970
1967
1972
1971
1969
1968
1966

Koehler,Justin
Uematsu, Michael
Loehr,Mikey
Rabe,Tony
Welage, Matt

Rankin,Ben
Brooks, Elijah
Steward,Chandler
Spoon,Justin
McQueen,Chase
Fischer,Eli
Allen,Charlie

27 - creek runners,OH

1973
1977
1974
1978
1975
1976
1979

Ewert,Ben
Staten,Colin
Gregson, Matt
Vargas,Raul
Louis, Trevor
Shepherd,Aaron
Vargas,Roberto

28 - Belvidere Track Club, IL

565
562
559
553
561
552
555

Yunk, Eryk
Walker, Eli
Palmer, Will
Ellingson,Jared
Scott,Alec
Beutel,Alec
Macaluso,Jack

16:47
16:47
17:14
17:19
17:43

Top 5 Avg Times: 16:49
16:36
16:39
16:43
16:49
17:18
17:18
18:23

Top 5 Avg Times: 16:50
16:27
16:36
16:38
17:15
17:18
18:05
18:28

Top 5 Avg Times: 16:50
16:12
16:12
17:09
17:10
17:31
18:00
18:16

5:24
5:24
5:33
5:34
5:42

5:21
5:22
5:23
5:25
5:34
5:34
5:55

5:18
5:21
5:21
5:33
5:34
5:49
5:57

5:13
5:13
5:31
5:32
5:38
5:48
5:53

126
127
183
194
225

Points: 648
99

108

115

136

190

191

251

Points: 656
81

98

102

186

189

242

253

Points: 658
49

51

173

176

209

240

249



29 - Golden Boys, IN

2012 Barnett,Bryce
2013 Fendel,Gabe
2016 Watson,Brayden
2014 Leatherman,lan
2015 Wagoner,Ben

30 - It's Time, IL

2075 Ronzone,Michael
2072 Burroughs,Andrew
2076 Zimmer,Charlie
2073 Galle,Sean

2074 Milder,Jimmy

31 - Davidson XC, OH

1993 Tighe,Andrew
1989 Keck,Patrick

1991 Rose, Matthew
1992 Taylor,Andrew
1987 Egolf,Chris

1990 LeClair,Max
1988 Hoover,Adam

32 - Phidippides Mentality, IN

2224
2225
2223
2227
2222
2226

Jones,Parker
Upton,Luke
Jones,Milan
Wenning,Jayden
Harrington,Caleb
Watson,Brett

33 - Paradise Valley XC, IN

2210

Dalton,Danny

Top 5 Avg Times: 17:04
16:12
16:33
16:48
17:34
18:14

Top 5 Avg Times: 17:08
16:23
16:30
16:39
17:40
18:31

Top 5 Avg Times: 17:01
16:35
16:58
17:04
17.07
17:23
17:26
17:36

Top 5 Avg Times: 17:09
16:02
16:24
17:28
17:50
18:04
19:34

Top 5 Avg Times: 17:07
15:52

5:13
5:20
5:24
5:39
5:52

5:16
5:19
5:22
5:41
5:58

5:20
5:28
5:30
5:31
5:36
5:37
5:40

5:10
5:17
5:37
5:44
5:49
6:18

5:06

Points: 729
50

91

131

211

246

Points: 749
74

87

109

223

256

Points: 775
96

152

162

169

196

201

214

Points: 795
40

76

204

234

241

263

Points: 833
26



2213
2215
2211
2214
2216
2212

Gabrish,Jack
Martinez,Carlos
Finley, Aaron
Lyp,Thomas
Meeter,Logan
Frey,Carl

34 - Darby Running Club, OH

1986
1983
1985
1982
1980
1981
1984

Strohm,Spencer
Farson,Ellis
Shoemaker,Jayson
Farrell,Zachary
Akers,Grant
Ingram, Eric
Newman, Matt

35 - Straight Speed, MI

2256
2260
2262
2257
2259
2261
2258

Bennett,Jordan
Meindertsma, Micah
Woltjer,Owen
Farhadi,Eric
Jakiel,Cody
Pattison,Jordan
Feyen,Zach

36 - Liberty XC Running Club, OH

2111
2110
2106
2109
2105
2107
2108

Wojciechowski,Luke
Towne, Mitchell
Boone,Logan
Ropchok,John
Andrson,Nicholas
Milligan,Ryan
Raymond,Brad

17:12
17:20
17:26
17:47
18:12
18:30

Top 5 Avg Times: 17:12
16:44
16:54
17:07
17:37
17:38
17:51
18:36

Top 5 Avg Times: 17:11
16:47
17:00
17:05
17:29
17:37
17:38
18:33

Top 5 Avg Times: 17:18
17:03
17.07
17:18
17:24
17:39
17:46
17:48

5:32
5:35
5:37
5:43
5:51
5:57

5:23
5:26
5:31
5:40
5:41
5:45
5:59

5:24
5:28
5:30
5:38
5:40
5:41
5:58

5:29
5:31
5:34
5:36
5:41
5:43
5:44

180
195
202
230
245
255

Points: 865
117
146
167
216
219
236
258

Points: 866
124
154
165
206
217
218
257

Points: 937
158
168
192
199
220
228
231



37 - Indinois Track Club, IN

2067
2071
2068
2070
2065
2066
2069

38 - Black Robe Running Club, IN

1949
1951
1952
1950
538

1947
1948

DeYoung,Colin

Van Prooyen,Derek

Koontz,Ryan
Thompson,Jacob
Wondaal,Alex
Boss,Luke
Peerbolte,Jp

Harless,Brady
Stevens,Christian
Urban,Josh
Pirkle, Alex
Sweeney,Tom
Fink, Matthew

Firenze,Brady

39 - Warriors, MO

2278
2277
2282
2279
2281
2283
2280

Gelber,Simon
Bradley,Ethan
Ruvinov,Matthew
Hanson, Chris
Pratt,Aiden
Smith, Andrew
Nichols,John

Top 5 Avg Times: 17:42
16:28
17:16
17:54
18:23
18:30
18:48
19:38

Top 5 Avg Times: 17:32
17:06
17:24
17:41
17:44
17:48
18:07
18:25

Top 5 Avg Times: 17:50
16:26
17:51
17:58
18:11
18:46
19:14
19:44

5:18
5:33
5:46
5:55
5:57
6:03
6:19

5:30
5:36
5:41
5:42
5:44
5:50
5:56

5:17
5:45
5:47
5:51
6:02
6:11
6:21

Points: 1013
84

187

238

250

254

261

264

Points: 1046
166
198
224
226
232
243
252

Points: 1059
79

237

239

244

260

262

265



